
1 AKELULU

2 LHNQUPU KALE H5  26 26

3 LHFQIRU PUNK 5E  30 56

4 OHAOENU FLIQUER 8C  18 74

5 OEONI[T HUA J6  32 106

6 DTTATEV EmOTION K4  88 194

7 ADNOTOV TET L6  34 228

8 ACADLOS VONT L1  26 254

9 GFDDEAY CALAOS 11F 30 284

10 FEEGIMS DYADE 12B 36 320

11 ILEIASX FLEGME H10 36 356

12 CLIISIT VEXA 1L  48 404

13 LIEIEPR COTIS 2K  40 444

14 PIEISIT LYRE C11 26 470

15 RIMNIEW PISTE 15A 38 508

16 HDRIIIW NEEM 14B 19 527

17 HUEEIR[ WIDIA 6D  32 559

18 BIMSSUV HEUREs 4A  32 591

19 IMJRNRV BUSHS A1  30 621

20 IMJRNRV IN 9F  15 636

21 JLBMERR UNIV 2A  14 650

22 BZLMARR JE M5  16 666

23 OZARORU LAMB N6  19 685

24 EOEROSU RAZ 10M 24 709

25 GEOAORR SUEZ O7  54 763

GORGERA 13H 20 783
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